Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Driver
1 Paul Ditsch
2 Larry Steinbrecher
3 Ben Lussetto

Driver
1 Joe Hopkins
2 Brian Peters
3 TJ Christensen
4 Daniel Waddle
5 Levi Clouse

Driver
1 Jeremy Greenman
2 Loren Hoatson

Driver
1 Josh Trussell
2 Dave Hoff
3 Trevor Whaley
4 Lee Fritzler
5 Dustin Daugherty
6 Rod Siefke
7 Cody Baker

Driver
1 Kyle Lussetto
2 Mark Douthit
3 Rod Scheiding
4 Derek Moody

Driver
1 Gerald Hostetler

Driver
1 Kyle Lussetto
2 Nathan Zwickl

Antique
Vehicle
Oliver 77
IH 460
Itty Bitty

6500 Street Gas
Vehicle
Lucky 13
Little Loren
83 Ford
86 Chevy Silverado
71 K20

Hot Farms
Vehicle
Case 2594
Little Bit Red

Street Diesel
Vehicle
Deez Nutz
Business Expense
99 Dodge
2020 F350
Money Eating Nightmare
72 Ford
05 GMC Sierra

Small Block Economod
Vehicle
Bowtie Binder
Sinister Deere
Gizmo
The Flying U

Pro Street 4x4
Vehicle
Smokin Joe

Big Block Economod
Vehicle

Step Child

Roaring Red

Box Butte County Fair Truck & Tractor Pull (Aug 6, 2021)

Distance
202.83
150.81
149.57

Distance
352.06
321.78
316.07

261.3
229.7

Distance
301.01
300.54

Distance
337.91
317.36
299.56
286.17
249.05
245.61

Distance
349.63
344.61
301.83
252.71

Distance
368.41

Distance
316.38
304.48

Speed
20
18.2
17.1
12.8
9.9

Speed
12.2
12.7

Speed

235
22.2
20.6

18
14.8
13.1

Speed
19.8
19.3
15.4
10.3

Speed
22.9

Speed
20.2
20.2



Rank

Rank

Rank

Exhibition
Exhibition

Rank

Rank

3 Roy Peters

Driver
1 Dale Hoffman

Driver
1 Dave Todd
2 lvan Miller

Ratical Deere
4 Heather Scheiding Survivor

Super Field

Vehicle

Hardcore Henry

Light Limited Super Stock

Vehicle

Deuces Wild

Turnin Red

3 Gordon Mesbergen  Ruffian

4 Linda Lussetto

Driver
1 Tony Gonzalez

Driver
1 Jim Darnell
2 Linda Lussetto
3 Ivan Miller
4 Jon Darnell
5 Brian Loomis

Driver
1 Jaz Henderson

Ol Bitty

Limited Pro Stock 4x4

Vehicle

Cummin Alive

Light Limited Pro Stock

Crazy Horse
Arc Light
Smokin Red
Red Rider
Section VIl

Vehicle

Modified Tractors

Turbulence

Vehicle

290.34
265.78

Distance
347.48

Distance
358.91
320.11
171.99

BROKE

Distance

Distance
321.37
315.72
311.62
311.52
300.35

Distance
316.67

18.3
17.3

Speed

23.6

Speed
27.1
24
14.1

Speed

Speed
25.2
25.9
25.4
25.4
249

Speed
24.7



